LOW BAY
A versatile product group of low bay fixtures which are suitable for a wide variety of
applications. This product group offers the IP22 Low Bay Master with the additional
feature of a removable back plate complete with snap fit connector to allow for mains
wiring prior to installation or the IP22 Low Bay Saver which is the standard type of low
bay enclosure. The IP54 Low Bay Seal is a fully enclosed low bay for use in wet or damp
conditions. All the fixtures are manufactured in zinc steel or aluminium and white
powder coated. A full range of accessories are available for each type, auxiliary versions
and high rack reflectors upon request.
114
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL
DESCRIPTION LAMP Wt.(kg) PART No.
LOW BAY MASTER   IP22
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
150W S.4 9.70 LBS150
250W S.4 11.25 LBS250
400W S.4 12.45 LBS400
600W S.4 12.45 LBS600
MERCURY BLENDED FLU.
250W M.2 9.60 LBM250
400W M.2 11.30 LBM400
METAL HALIDE
150W * H.5 9.70 LBH150
250W * H.5 9.75 LBH250
400W * H.5 11.60 LBH400
LOW BAY SAVER  IP22
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
150W S.4 8.20 TLBS150
250W S.4 9.75 TLBS250
400W S.4 10.95 TLBS400
MERCURY BLENDED FLU.
250W M.2 8.10 TLBM250
400W M.2 9.80 TLBM400
METAL HALIDE
150W * H.5 8.20 TLBH150
250W * H.5 8.25 TLBH250
400W * H.5 10.10 TLBH400
LOW BAY SEAL  IP54
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
150W S.4 7.80 MHBS150
250W S.4 8.80 MHBS250
400W S.4 10.20 MHBS400
MERCURY BLENDED FLU.
250W M.2 8.20 MHBM250
400W M.2 10.20 MHBM400
METAL HALIDE
150W  H.5 7.80 MHBH150
250W  H.5 8.20 MHBH250
400W  H.5 10.20 MHBH400
315mm 595mm
595mm
505mm
19